& ICE HOCKEY
,/1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 8 DEC 2010
BEL -Belgium

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

14 ANDRIES Philippe F L 1.87/62" 74/163 11 FEB 1992 HYC Herentals
20 CORNELIS Jean GK L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 7 SEP 1992 Liege Bulldogs
9 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 3 DEC 1991 HYC Herentals
13 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74/59" 60/132 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals
5 HARDY Elliott F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 13 APR 1991 IHC Leuven
25 JANSEN Mike GK L 1.72/58" 64/141 4 FEB 1992 HYC Herentals
10 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 14 JUN 1991 Liege Bulldogs
15 LACROIX Maxime D R 1.88/62" 76/168 18 SEP 1991 SenSee Dudingen
1 LEGRAND Arthur GK L 1.77 /510" 63/139 4 JUL 1991 Phantoms Deurne
19 LEIRS Dries F L 1.77 /510" 727159 13 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV
18 McCANN Sean D L 1.76 /59" 73/161 7 JUL 1993 Phantoms Deurne
7 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals
22 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 25 APR 1992 White Caps Turnhout
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70/57" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne
3 RONDIA Quentin D L 1.90/6'3" 96/212 10 JUL 1992 Liege Bulldogs
11 THEUNIS Jens D L 1.86/6'1" 94/207 17 JUL 1992 Phantoms Deurne
16 THURURA Dean F L 1.81/511" 67 /148 16 FEB 1991 [HC Leuven
23 VALCKX Bjorn D L 1.75/5'9" 64/141 22 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals
8 van de PUTTE Amine F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 JUN 1992 Eeklo Yeti Bears
21 VERCAMMEN Joep F R 1.90/6'3" 70/154 10 APR 1991 HYC Herentals
12 VERMEULEN Stef F L 1.75/5'9" 65/143 29 DEC 1991 Olympia Heist op den Berg
Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Domin BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
General Manager: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Physiotherapist: POLSPOEL Kathelijn BEL 9 FEB 1983
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Equipment Manager: van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390BEL_32E 2.0 Report Created WED 8 DEC 2010 10:33 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 22 NOV 2010
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89/62" 83/183 20 DEC 1991 FC Barcelona
9 ANSA Gonzalo F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 8 SEP 1991 SAD Majadahonda
22 BORONAT Oiriol F L 1.80/511" 75/ 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona
11 BRAVO Juan F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 MAY 1991 SAD Majadahonda
99 CARBONELL Alejandro F L 1.80/511" 65/ 143 16 JAN 1994 Aramon CH Jaca
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80/511" 75/165 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F L 1.70/57" 70/154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/5'11" 60/ 132 2 JAN 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 24 MAY 1992 Toronto East Enders
7 GORDO Juan F L 1.77 /510" 771170 4 DEC 1992 FC Barcelona
10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D R 1.80/511" 75/165 23 DEC 1991 Aramon CH Jaca
8 LASUEN Inigo F L 1.70/57" 70/154 27 OCT 1992 CHH Txuri-Urdin
18 LUIS Javier F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 11 OCT 1991 Aramon CH Jaca
25 MARTINEZ-BARONA Ignacio GK L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 29 SEP 1992 SAD Majadahonda
2 MEDRANO Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 17 SEP 1994 FC Barcelona
16 MICHELENA Erik F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 JUN 1991 CHH Txuri-Urdin
17 OYONO Borja D R 1.82/512" 80/176 1 OCT 1992 Anglet Hormadi
12 PINAR Jorge D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 13 MAR 1992 CG Puigcerda
21 PUYUELO Ignacio F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 10 SEP 1991 Aramon CH Jaca
5 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.72/5'8" 70/154 23 NOV 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 23 FEB 1993 llves Tampere
19 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.75/5'9" 70/154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin
24 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 11 MAR 1993 Aramon CH Jaca
14 VEA Alex D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 23 FEB 1991 CHH Txuri-Urdin
4 VEA Jorge D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin
Total: 23 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Head Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: ASPIROZ Javier ESP 18 JUL 1960
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Philippe FRA 18 MAY 1966
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Equipment Manager: SERRA Joan Manel ESP 10 MAR 1972

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390ESP_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 22 NOV 2010 15:09 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 9 DEC 2010
EST-Estonia

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 13 FEB 1992 Tallinn KK
21 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146 4 JAN 1992 Tallinn KK
10 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom F L 1.79 /510" 80/176 17 AUG 1993 Serebryanye Lvy
17 GUT Martin F R 1.81/511" 75/ 165 17 OCT 1992 Tallinn KK
6 KERNA Silver D L 1.81/511" 78/172 13 AUG 1994 SaiPa Lappeenranta
9 KIIK Raiko D L 1.75/5'9" 85/187 27 JUL 1991 Tallinn KK
11 KOMI Rainer F L 1.82/5'12" 70/ 154 13 MAY 1992 Tallinn KK
15 KRIVORUKOV Igor F L 1.77 /510" 74/ 163 13 FEB 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
14 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JAN 1992 EV Fussen
23 LABZIN Vitali D L 1.82 /512" 72/159 6 JUN 1993 Tartu Kalev-Valk
12 LUKATS Jan F L 1.72/5'8" 741163 2 MAR 1991 Augsburger EV
24 MAIER Alexander D L 1.89/62" 85/187 6 JUL 1994 Tallinn KK
2 MEDJANOI Juri D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 SEP 1991 Muik Hockey
16 MISSENJOV Jevgeni F R 1.87/62" 81/179 28 APR 1993 Dynamo Moscow
3 NAARITS Siim D L 1.91/6'3" 80/176 7 JUN 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
20 ORSITS Georgi GK L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 13 FEB 1994 Tallinn KK
22 PONOMARJOV llja F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 8 NOV 1991 Tallinn KK
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 2 SEP 1993 Blues Espoo
1 ROZENBERG Artjom GK L 1.87/62" 79/174 8 SEP 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
5 SAKOVITS Vijatseslav F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 11 SEP 1991 Tallinn KK
4 SILANTJIEV Maksim D L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 30 OCT 1992 Narva PSK
18 TARU Mark F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 30 AUG 1993 Viking Stavanger
25 TIKKA Rauno GK L 1.68/5'6" 67/148 12 SEP 1992 Red Devils Helsinki
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VEHVILAINEN Simo FIN 24 APR 1983
Assistant Coach: JANSSON Kaj FIN 29 DEC 1982
Assistant Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390EST_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 9 DEC 2010 11:29 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 1 DE

C 2010

FRA -France

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

6 BAAZZI Aziz

17 BARBERO Victor
99 BARIDON Jeremy
10 BENOIT Loup

1 BERTEIN Leo

18 BERTHON Eliot

98 BOUGE Pierre

22 BURGERT Julien
16 CHAKIACHYVILI Florian
23 CLAIREAUX Valentin
5 DOYLE Charlie

15 DUSSEAU Kevin

3 FAURE Raphael

8 FRANCK Timothee
19 GABORIT Robin

97 GANZ Nathan

4 GUILLEMAIN Leo
24 GUTIERREZ Romain
96 KOREN Anthony

7 LLORCA Vincent

95 MAGGI Thibault

94 NEYENS Florent

12 RECH Anthony

14 RITZ Nicolas

11 SERER Marius

13 TERRIER Matthias
2 THILLET Dimitri

21 VALIER Peter

9 VITTON MEA Victor
20 YLONEN Sebastian

1.76 /5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.79/510"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/512"
1.71/57"
1.72/5'8"
1.83/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.88/62"
1.87/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.81/511"
1.81/511"
1.74 /59"
1.90/6'3"
1.74/59"
1.85/61"
1.92/6'4"
1.73/5'8"
1.70/57"
1.80/511"
1.80/5'11"
1.72/5'8"
1.79/5'10"
1.85/61"
1.80/5'11"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
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Total: 26 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
General Manager:
Team Leader:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Video Coach:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manage

Name
JACQUIN Renaud
LACARRIERE Philippe
CHARRIER Lionel
FOLIOT Patrick
ROZENTHAL Maurice
le BLOND Jean
PALLUEL Arnaud

r: REISCH Manuel

741163
741163
871192
781172
76 /168
70/154
68 /150
90/198
767168
8717192
781172
98/216
80/176
791174
80/176
81/179
91/201
711157
83/183
90/198
76 /168
721159
84 /185
80/176
781172
70/ 154
82/181
76 /168
781172
83/183

26 JUN 1992
29 JUN 1991
1 DEC 1991
10 JUN 1991
23 FEB 1991
27 APR 1992
19 APR 1992
3 APR 1991
18 MAR 1992
5 APR 1991
13 NOV 1991
24 JUL 1991
1 APR 1993
21 JUL 1991
10 JAN 1991
31 MAY 1991
2 MAR 1992
9 SEP 1992
24 FEB 1992
16 JAN 1992
1 MAY 1992
15 MAR 1991
9 JUL 1992
26 FEB 1992
3 APR 1993
5 AUG 1991
29 JUL 1993
27 JUL 1992
18 JUL 1991
3 JUL 1991

Citizenship

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Caen Drakkars
Geneve-Servette

Gap Rapaces

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques
Geneve-Servette
Strasbourg Etoile Noir
Strasbourg Etoile Noir
Briancon Diables Rouges
Amiens Gothiques

Angers Ducs

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons

Strasbourg Etoile Noir
Terrebonne

Epinal Dauphins

Rouen Dragons

Rouen Dragons

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Dijon Ducs

Amiens Gothiques
Chamonix Chamois

Gap Rapaces

Rouen Dragons
Villard-de-Lans Ours

Rouen Dragons

Date of Birth

16 FEB 1973
20 APR 1938
8 JAN 1975
1 MAR 1964
20 JUN 1975
15 APR 1956
1JUL 1977
30 DEC 1958

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position R

GK Goalkeeper

Shoots or catches Right

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2390FRA_32E 1.0

Report Created WED 1 DEC 2010 15:16 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

\B

> € IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 3 DEC 2010

ISL -Iceland

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

23 ARNASON Carl D R 1.82/5'12" 80/176 1 JAN 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik
19 BERGMANN Brynjar F R 1.75/59" 74/163 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.74/59" 82/181 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 BJORNSSON Olafur F R 1.80/511" 81/179 14 AUG 1992 Helsingborg HC
3 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.93/6'4" 88/194 4 NOV 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
6 GUDNASON Falur F R 1.67/5'%6" 64/141 27 AUG 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
12 GUNNLAUGSSON Kristjan F R 1.72/58" 74/163 12 APR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
8 INGASON Arnar F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 3 FEB 1992 Bjorninn Reykjavik
18 INGASON Steindor D R 1.70/57" 68/150 5 APR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel GK L 1.85/61" 83/183 14 NOV 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
11 LEIFSSON Hilmar D R 1.82 /512" 82/181 14 MAY 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar
16 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar
9 OMARSSON Tomas F R 1.85/6'1" 87/192 13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
21 ORRASON Aron F R 1.75/5'9" 74/163 27 AUG 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik
7 PALSSON Robert D R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 19 JUL 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik
5 REYNISSON Sigurdur F L 1.78 /510" 72/ 159 16 MAY 1995 Skautafelag Akureyrar
24 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D R 1.77 /510" 777170 14 DEC 1993 Bjorninn Reykjavik
25 SIGURBERGSSON Snorri GK R 1.75/5'9" 76/168 15 AUG 1992 Bjorninn Reykjavik
4 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 1 JAN 1991 Frisk Asker
17 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F R 1.73/5'8" 69/152 20 JAN 1994 Malmo Redhawks
13 SIGURDARSON Matthias F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 31 AUG 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad
14 SIGURDSSON Gunnar F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar
22 SVERRISSON Andri F L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 22 OCT 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar
10 THORMODSSON Egill F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRIBBEN Josh CAN 12 JUN 1981
Team Leader: AEVARSSON Johann ISL 22 DEC 1963
Equipment Manager: OLAFSSON Leifur ISL 27 SEP 1959
Assistant Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Team Doctor: LEIFSSON Bjorn ISL 24 NOV 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 3 DEC 2010 12:17 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

\B

> € IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 7 DEC 2010
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

17 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93/6'4" 85/187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
97 BERTELING Julian F L 1.93/6'4" 81/179 1 JAN 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
21 BREKELMANS Maarten F R 1.76 /5'9" 68/150 24 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers
96 de RUIJTER Nick F L 1.76 /5'9" 67/148 15 DEC 1991 Tilburg Trappers
1 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
99 den RIDDER Wiliam GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 2 MAY 1991 HYS The Hague
8 ENGWEGEN Lars F R 1.79 /510" 64/ 141 5JAN 1991 Geleen Smoke Eaters
23 GIELEN Kay F R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 3JUL 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters
11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.70/57" 75/165 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf
22 HOUKES Levi F L 1.86/61" 96/212 2 OCT 1991 HYS The Hague
6 JONKERS Rico D R 1.78 /510" 74/163 18 JUL 1991 Tilburg Trappers
2 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74/5'9" 69/152 3 NOV 1992 Eindhoven High Techs
18 LEENDERS Olivier F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 21 JAN 1991 Amsterdam Tigers
16 LOUWERS Chris F L 1.82/5'12" 76/168 10 NOV 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
14 MARX Tom F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
7 MERK Quincy F L 1.81/511" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
5 METE Deniz F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 6 AUG 1992 Tilburg Trappers
25 NOORTMAN Edward GK L 1.87/62" 79/174 21 FEB 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
4 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.73/5'8" 73/161 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
19 POHLMAN Calvin F R 1.88/62" 92/203 13 FEB 1991 Eindhoven Kemphanen
24 RAS Tony F R 1.74/5'9" 70/154 23 FEB 1994 Kolner Haie
13 SMID Jurryt F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 JAN 1991 Nijmegen Devils
15 van BENTEM Stace F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 31 DEC 1991 HYS The Hague
10 van de VELDEN Dax D R 1.93/6'4" 86/190 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers
20 van den HOUT Junior GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 1 FEB 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
3 van RIJSWIJK Michael D R 1.74/59" 75/165 8 SEP 1991 Zoetermeer Panthers
95 van SLUIJS Siem F R 1.88/62" 79/174 1 AUG 1992 Gijs Bears Groningen
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87/62" 80/176 15JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen
12 VINK Bart D R 1.82/5'12" 68/ 150 9 AUG 1992 Dordrecht Lions
Total: 25 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SERVISS Robb NED 10 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
Physiotherapist: de BROUWER Hanneke NED 2 APR 1982
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert NED 26 JUN 1949
Equipment Manager: SIMONS-DREESEN Mia NED 30 MAR 1951
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390NED_32E 1.0

Report Created TUE 7 DEC 2010 10:27 GMT+2
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& ICE HOCKEY
,/! IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 12 DEC 2010
BEL - Belgium

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth i i
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO Registration

1 LEGRAND Arthur GK L 1.77 /510" 63/139 4 JUL 1991 Phantoms Deurne 12 DEC 2010
2 MAAS Lorenzo D L 1.75/59" 75/165 21 JAN 1992 Krefelder EV 12 DEC 2010
3 RONDIA Quentin D L 1.90/6'3" 96/212 10 JUL 1992 Liege Bulldogs 12 DEC 2010
5 HARDY Elliott F L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 13 APR 1991 [HC Leuven 12 DEC 2010
7 MORGAN Mitch F L 1.75/59" 83/183 23 JAN 1991 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
8 van de PUTTE Amine F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 JUN 1992 Eeklo Yeti Bears 12 DEC 2010
9 ENGELEN Jens D L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 3 DEC 1991 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
10 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 14 JUN 1991 Liege Bulldogs 12 DEC 2010
11 THEUNIS Jens D L 1.86/6'1" 94/207 17 JUL 1992 Phantoms Deurne 12 DEC 2010
12 VERMEULEN Stef F L 1.75/59" 65/143 29 DEC 1991 Olympia Heist op den Berg 12 DEC 2010
13 FRANSSEN Yente F L 1.74/59" 60/132 24 DEC 1992 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
14 ANDRIES Philippe F L 1.87/62" 74/163 11 FEB 1992 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
15 LACROIX Maxime D R 1.88/62" 76/168 18 SEP 1991 SenSee Dudingen 12 DEC 2010
16 THURURA Dean F L 1.81/5'11" 67/148 16 FEB 1991 IHC Leuven 12 DEC 2010
19 LEIRS Dries F L 1.77 /510" 727159 13 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
21 VERCAMMEN Joep F R 1.90/6'3" 70/154 10 APR 1991 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
22 OERLEMANS Niels F L 1.85/6'1" 70/154 25 APR 1992 White Caps Turnhout 12 DEC 2010
23 VALCKX Bjorn D L 1.75/59" 64/141 22 JUN 1991 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F R 1.70/57" 65/143 8 JAN 1993 Phantoms Deurne 12 DEC 2010
25 JANSEN Mike GK L 1.72/58" 64/141 4 FEB 1992 HYC Herentals 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: van der LOCHT Domin BEL 14 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: van EEMEREN Peter BEL 22 JUL 1962
General Manager: BOLLUE Johan BEL 18 AUG 1964
Equipment Manager: van HOUTTE Marc BEL 12 MAY 1964
Equipment Manager: WAGNER Frank BEL 23 JUL 1954
Physiotherapist: POLSPOEL Kathelijn BEL 9 FEB 1983
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390BEL_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 12 DEC 2010 23:40 GMT+2 Page 1/1



Eﬁs ICE HOCKEY
,/! IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 DEC 2010
ESP - Spain

Shoots/ Height

Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 ALCAINE Ander GK L 1.89/6'2" 83/183 20 DEC 1991 FC Barcelona 12 DEC 2010
3 GAINZA Inigo D L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 16 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin 12 DEC 2010
4 VEA Jorge D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 15 APR 1994 CHH Txuri-Urdin 12 DEC 2010
5 PUYUELO Pablo F R 1.72/58" 70/154 23 NOV 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 12 DEC 2010
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F L 1.70/57" 70/154 29 JUN 1992 SAD Majadahonda 12 DEC 2010
7 GORDO Juan F L 1.77 /510" 77/170 4 DEC 1992 FC Barcelona 12 DEC 2010
9 ANSA Gonzalo F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 8 SEP 1991 SAD Majadahonda 12 DEC 2010
10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D R 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 23 DEC 1991 Aramon CH Jaca 12 DEC 2010
11 BRAVO Juan F L 1.75/59" 70/154 10 MAY 1991 SAD Majadahonda 12 DEC 2010
13 GONZALEZ Pol F L 1.88/62" 85/187 24 MAY 1992 Toronto East Enders 12 DEC 2010
14 VEA Alex D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 23 FEB 1991 CHH Txuri-Urdin 12 DEC 2010
15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F R 1.75/59" 70/154 2 MAY 1992 SAD Majadahonda 12 DEC 2010
16 MICHELENA Erik F R 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 JUN 1991 CHH Txuri-Urdin 12 DEC 2010
17 OYONO Borja D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 1 OCT 1992 Anglet Hormadi 12 DEC 2010
19 SOLORZANO Ignacio F R 1.75/59" 70/154 9 FEB 1995 CHH Txuri-Urdin 12 DEC 2010
20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK L 1.80/5'11" 60/132 2 JAN 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 12 DEC 2010
21 PUYUELO Ignacio F L 1.75/59" 70/154 10 SEP 1991 Aramon CH Jaca 12 DEC 2010
22 BORONAT Oiriol F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 22 MAY 1992 FC Barcelona 12 DEC 2010
23 QUEVEDO Carlos F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 23 FEB 1993 llves Tampere 12 DEC 2010
24 UBIETO Adrian D L 1.85/6'1" 75/165 11 MAR 1993 Aramon CH Jaca 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: STEEN Malte SWE 10 AUG 1952
Assistant Coach: TUOMI Timo FIN 5 JAN 1960
Assistant Coach: ASPIROZ Javier ESP 18 JUL 1960
Team Leader: MARTIN Jesus ESP 15 FEB 1957
Equipment Manager: CARNICERO Francisco Javier ESP 29 OCT 1977
Team Doctor: CLAVERIE Philippe FRA 18 MAY 1966
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390ESP_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 12 DEC 2010 23:40 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 DEC 2010
EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height .
Pos . Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin

Registration

2 MEDJANOI Juri D L 1.85/6'1" 82/181 24 SEP 1991 Muik Nykarleby 12 DEC 2010
5 SAKOVITS Vijatseslav F R 1.80/5'11" 75/165 11 SEP 1991 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
6 KERNA Silver D L 1.81/5'11" 78/172 13 AUG 1994 SaiPa Lappeenranta 12 DEC 2010
8 ROOBA Robert F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 2 SEP 1993 Blues Espoo 12 DEC 2010
9 KIIK Raiko D L 1.75/59" 85/187 27 JUL 1991 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
10 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom F L 1.79/5'10" 80/176 17 AUG 1993 Serebryanye Lvy 12 DEC 2010
11 KOMI Rainer F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 13 MAY 1992 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
12 LUKATS Jan F L 1.72/5'8" 74163 2 MAR 1991 Augsburger EV 12 DEC 2010
13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F L 1.83/6'0" 73/161 13 FEB 1992 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
14 KUUSK Ken D L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JAN 1992 EV Fussen 12 DEC 2010
15 KRIVORUKOV Igor F L 1.77/5'10" 747163 13 FEB 1992 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 12 DEC 2010
16 MISSENJOV Jevgeni F R 1.87/62" 81/179 28 APR 1993 Dynamo Moscow 12 DEC 2010
17 GUT Martin F R 1.81/5'11" 75/ 165 17 OCT 1992 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
18 TARU Mark F L 1.77 /510" 80/176 30 AUG 1993 Viking Stavanger 12 DEC 2010
20 ORSITS Georgi GK L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 13 FEB 1994 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
21 FEDORUK Artur F R 1.72/5'8" 66/ 146 4 JAN 1992 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
22 PONOMARJOV llja F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 8 NOV 1991 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
23 LABZIN Vitali D L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 6 JUN 1993 Tartu Kalev-Valk 12 DEC 2010
24 MAIER Alexander D L 1.89/62" 85/187 6 JUL 1994 Tallinn KK 12 DEC 2010
25 TIKKA Rauno GK L 1.68/5'%6" 67/148 12 SEP 1992 Red Devils Helsinki 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: VEHVILAINEN Simo FIN 24 APR 1983
Assistant Coach: JANSSON Kaj FIN 29 DEC 1982
Assistant Coach: ROOBA Juri EST 3 OCT 1964
General Manager: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390EST_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 12 DEC 2010 23:40 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 DEC 2010
FRA - France

5 Shoots/ Height Weight T
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO

Registration

1 BERTEIN Leo GK L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 23 FEB 1991 Amiens Gothiques 12 DEC 2010
3 FAURE Raphael D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 1 APR 1993 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
4 GUILLEMAIN Leo D L 1.90/6'3" 91/201 2 MAR 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
5 DOYLE Charlie D L 1.88/62" 78/172 13 NOV 1991 Angers Ducs 12 DEC 2010
6 BAAZZI Aziz D L 1.76 /59" 74/163 26 JUN 1992 Caen Drakkars 12 DEC 2010
9 VITTON MEA Victor D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 18 JUL 1991 Villard-de-Lans Ours 12 DEC 2010
10 BENOIT Loup F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 10 JUN 1991 Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups 12 DEC 2010
11 SERER Marius F L 1.72/58" 78/172 3 APR 1993 Amiens Gothiques 12 DEC 2010
12 RECH Anthony F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 9 JUL 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
14 RITZ Nicolas F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 26 FEB 1992 Dijon Ducs 12 DEC 2010
15 DUSSEAU Kevin D L 1.87/62" 98/216 24 JUL 1991 Briancon Diables Rouges 12 DEC 2010
16 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 18 MAR 1992 Briancon Diables Rouges 12 DEC 2010
17 BARBERO Victor F R 1.75/59" 74/163 29 JUN 1991 Geneve-Servette 12 DEC 2010
18 BERTHON Eliot F L 1.71/57" 70/154 27 APR 1992 Geneve-Servette 12 DEC 2010
19 GABORIT Robin F R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 10 JAN 1991 Terrebonne 12 DEC 2010
20 YLONEN Sebastian GK L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 3JUL 1991 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
21 VALIER Peter F R 1.80/5'11" 76/168 27 JUL 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
22 BURGERT Julien F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 3 APR 1991 Strasbourg Etoile Noir 12 DEC 2010
23 CLAIREAUX Valentin F R 1.81/5'11" 87/192 5 APR 1991 Amiens Gothiques 12 DEC 2010
24 GUTIERREZ Romain F L 1.74 /59" 71/157 9 SEP 1992 Rouen Dragons 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHARRIER Lionel FRA 8 JAN 1975
Assistant Coach: FOLIOT Patrick FRA 1 MAR 1964
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Equipment Manager: REISCH Manuel FRA 30 DEC 1958
Physiotherapist: PALLUEL Arnaud FRA 1 JUL 1977
Team Doctor: le BLOND Jean FRA 15 APR 1956
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390FRA_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 12 DEC 2010 23:40 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 12 DEC 2010
ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height

Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.74/59" 82/181 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 DEC 2010
3 ELIASSON Ingolfur D L 1.93/6'4" 88/194 4 NOV 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 DEC 2010
4 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 1JAN 1991 Frisk Asker 12 DEC 2010
7 PALSSON Robert D R 1.72/58" 75/165 19 JUL 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
8 INGASON Arnar F L 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 3 FEB 1992 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
9 OMARSSON Tomas F R 1.85/6'1" 87/192 13 MAY 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 DEC 2010
11 LEIFSSON Hilmar D R 1.82/6'0" 82/181 14 MAY 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 DEC 2010
12 GUNNLAUGSSON Kristjan F R 1.72/58" 74/163 12 APR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 DEC 2010
13 SIGURDARSON Matthias F L 1.83/6'0" 77/170 31 AUG 1991 Stjernen Fredrikstad 12 DEC 2010
14 SIGURDSSON Gunnar F L 1.78 /510" 73/161 20 JAN 1992 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 DEC 2010
15 BJORNSSON Olafur F R 1.80/5'11" 81/179 14 AUG 1992 Helsingborg HC 12 DEC 2010
16 LEIFSSON Johann F L 1.76 /59" 70/154 31 JUL 1993 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 DEC 2010
17 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F R 1.73/58" 69/152 20 JAN 1994 Malmo Redhawks 12 DEC 2010
18 INGASON Steindor D R 1.70/57" 68/150 5 APR 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
19 BERGMANN Brynjar F R 1.75/59" 74/163 2 MAY 1994 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
20 JOHANNSSON Daniel GK L 1.85/6'1" 83/183 14 NOV 1992 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 12 DEC 2010
21 ORRASON Aron F R 1.75/59" 747163 27 AUG 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
22 SVERRISSON Andri F L 1.91/6'3" 92/203 22 OCT 1991 Skautafelag Akureyrar 12 DEC 2010
23 ARNASON Carl D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 1 JAN 1991 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
24 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D R 1.77 /510" 77/170 14 DEC 1993 Bjorninn Reykjavik 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GRIBBEN Josh CAN 12 JUN 1981
Assistant Coach: BJARNASON Vilhelm ISL 28 FEB 1987
Team Leader: AEVARSSON Johann ISL 22 DEC 1963
Equipment Manager: OLAFSSON Leifur ISL 27 SEP 1959
Team Doctor: LEIFSSON Bjorn ISL 24 NOV 1957
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390ISL_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 12 DEC 2010 23:41 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 13 DEC 2010
NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

Pos Catches m /ftin Date of Birth Registration

1 DELIL Rowan GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 15 NOV 1992 Geleen Smoke Eaters 12 DEC 2010
2 KNOREN Remco D R 1.74/59" 69/152 3 NOV 1992 Eindhoven High Techs 12 DEC 2010
3 van RIJSWIJK Michael D R 1.74/59" 75/165 8 SEP 1991 Zoetermeer Panthers 13 DEC 2010
4 OVERWEG Mike D L 1.73/58" 73/161 23 MAR 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 12 DEC 2010
5 METE Deniz F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 6 AUG 1992 Tilburg Trappers 12 DEC 2010
6 JONKERS Rico D R 1.78 /510" 74/163 18 JUL 1991 Tilburg Trappers 12 DEC 2010
7 MERK Quincy F L 1.81/5'11" 71/157 20 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 12 DEC 2010
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F R 1.87/62" 80/176 15 JUL 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 12 DEC 2010
10 van de VELDEN Dax D R 1.93/6'4" 86/190 24 MAY 1992 Amsterdam Tigers 12 DEC 2010
11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F R 1.70/5'7* 751165 4 MAR 1993 DEG Dusseldorf 12 DEC 2010
12 VINK Bart D R 1.82/6'0" 68/150 9 AUG 1992 Dordrecht Lions 12 DEC 2010
13 SMID Jurryt F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 17 JAN 1991 Nijmegen Devils 12 DEC 2010
14 MARX Tom F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen 12 DEC 2010
17 BASTINGS Mickey F L 1.93/6'4" 85/187 14 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers 12 DEC 2010
18 LEENDERS Olivier F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 21 JAN 1991 Amsterdam Tigers 12 DEC 2010
19 POHLMAN Calvin F R 1.88/62" 92/203 13 FEB 1991 Eindhoven Kemphanen 12 DEC 2010
21 BREKELMANS Maarten F R 1.76 /59" 68/150 24 FEB 1992 Tilburg Trappers 12 DEC 2010
22 HOUKES Levi F L 1.86/6'1" 96/212 2 OCT 1991 HYS The Hague 12 DEC 2010
24 RAS Tony F R 1.74/59" 70/154 23 FEB 1994 Kolner Haie 12 DEC 2010
25 NOORTMAN Edward GK L 1.87/62" 79/174 21 FEB 1992 Eindhoven Kemphanen 12 DEC 2010
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: SERVISS Robb NED 10 MAY 1962
Assistant Coach: ZWARTHOED Wil NED 17 SEP 1961
General Manager: ZWAANSWIJIK Jeroen NED 7 APR 1968
Equipment Manager: SIMONS-DREESEN Mia NED 30 MAR 1951
Equipment Manager: SIMONS Bert NED 26 JUN 1949
Physiotherapist: de BROUWER Hanneke NED 2 APR 1982
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2390NED_33 2.0 Report Created MON 13 DEC 2010 15:25 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP

ESTONIA

Division Il - Group A

IIHF World U20 Champ

ICE HOCKEY

ionship DIV Il Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 15

BEL - Belgium
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LEGRAND Arthur GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 MAAS Lorenzo D 5 2 4 6 2 +3 0 1 0 23 8.70
3 RONDIA Quentin D 5 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 0 8 0.00
5 HARDY Elliott F 5 0 O 0 2 9 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 MORGAN Mitch F 5 5 0 5 6 -9 1 1 1 25 20.00
8 van de PUTTE Amine F 5 4 4 8 6 +5 0 0 1 21 19.05
9 ENGELEN Jens D 5 0 2 2 6 -10 0 0 0 14 0.00

10 KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan F 5 4 7 11 4 46 1 2 2 23 17.39

11 THEUNIS Jens D 5 0 O 0 2 -10 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 VERMEULEN Stef F 5 0 O 0 6 -5 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 FRANSSEN Yente F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 ANDRIES Philippe F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 LACROIX Maxime D 5 0 2 2 4 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 THURURA Dean F 5 0 1 1 4 -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 LEIRS Dries F 5 1 1 2 6 -7 0 0 0 4 25.00

21 VERCAMMEN Joep F 5 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00

22 OERLEMANS Niels F 5 1 1 2 4 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00

23 VALCKX Bjorn D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 PELLEGRIMS Maxime F 5 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

25 JANSEN Mike GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEGRAND Arthur 5 5 3 185:00 60.66 15 86 101 85.15 4.86 002

25 JANSEN Mike 5 5 2 120:00 39.34 19 99 118 83.90 9.50 011

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2390BEL_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 19 DEC 2010 22:04 GMT+2
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 13

ESP - Spain

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ALCAINE Ander GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 GAINZA Inigo D 5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 VEA Jorge D 5 0 O 0 12 +1 0 0 0 4  0.00
5 PUYUELO Pablo F 5 1. 0 1 2 -3 1 1 0 7 1429
6 GONZALEZ Adrian F 5 1 2 3 4 O 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 GORDO Juan F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 ANSA Gonzalo F 5 2 2 4 6 +1 0 0 0 5 40.00

10 HERNANDEZ Alejandro D 5 1 1 2 6 -1 1 1 0 10 10.00

11 BRAVO Juan F 5 0 O 0 25 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

13 GONZALEZ Pol F 5 1 2 3 33 +3 0 0 0 18 5.56

14 VEA Alex D 5 0 O 0 8 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

15 GARCIA-ARIAS Javier F 5 2 2 4 4 -1 0 1 0 16 1250

16 MICHELENA Erik F 5 1 1 2 2 -1 1 0 0 4 25.00

17 OYONO Borja D 5 1 0 1 29 -4 0 1 0 3 3333

19 SOLORZANO Ignacio F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

20 GONZALEZ Bruno GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PUYUELO Ignacio F 5 0 1 1 0 -5 0 0 0 1 0.00

22 BORONAT Oriol F 5 2 2 4 2 -1 0 1 0 24 833

23 QUEVEDO Carlos F 5 0 3 3 0 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

24 UBIETO Adrian D 5 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ALCAINE Ander 5 5 5 299:02 100.00 16 191 207 9227 321 132

20 GONZALEZ Bruno 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2390ESP_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 19 DEC 2010 15:13 GMT+2
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 15

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 MEDJANOI Juri D 5 0 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 19 0.00
5 SAKOVITS Vjatseslav F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00
6 KERNA Silver D 5 0 O 0 4 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 ROOBA Robert F 5 4 6 10 2 0 0 1 0 35 11.43
9 KIIK Raiko D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 GORNOSTAJEV Artjom F 5 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 22 1364

11 KOMI Rainer F 5 0 0 0 14 -3 0 0 0 6 0.00

12 LUKATS Jan F 5 0 3 3 8 -7 0 0 0 15 0.00

13 BOROVIKOV Maksim F 5 0 1 1 o -8 0 0 0 15 0.00

14 KUUSK Ken D 5 1 0 1 4 -2 0 1 0 7 14.29

15 KRIVORUKOV Igor F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 3 0.00

16 MISSENJOV Jevgeni F 5 3 2 5 6 -2 0 2 0 24 1250

17 GUT Martin F 5 1 0 1 4 -2 1 0 0 6 16.67

18 TARU Mark F 5 0 0 0 2 -6 0 0 0 8 0.00

20 ORSITS Georgi GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 FEDORUK Artur F 5 3 2 5 6 -10 0 2 0 22 1364

22 PONOMARJOV llja F 4 1 1 2 0 -4 0 0 0 11 9.09

23 LABZIN Vitali D 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 MAIER Alexander D 5 0 O 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

25 TIKKA Rauno GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 ORSITS Georgi 5 5 2 60:00 20.18 10 47 57 82.46 10.00 000
25 TIKKA Rauno 5 5 5 237:16 79.82 17 102 119 85.71 4.30 014

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2390EST_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 19 DEC 2010 22:06 GMT+2
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WORLD U20
CHAMPIONSHIP
ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 14

FRA - France

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BERTEIN Leo GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 FAURE Raphael D 5 2 0 2 4 +14 0 2 0 10 20.00
4 GUILLEMAIN Leo D 5 0 O 0 4 +9 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 DOYLE Charlie D 5 0 0 0 2 +12 0 0 0 14 0.00
6 BAAZZI Aziz D 5 1 3 4 4 +12 0 1 0 25 4.00
9 VITTON MEA Victor D 5 1 0 1 6 +13 0 0 0 13 7.69

10 BENOIT Loup F 5 2 5 7 2 +14 0 0 0 12 16.67

11 SERER Marius F 5 1 4 5 0 +3 1 0 0 6 16.67

12 RECH Anthony F 5 5 4 9 12 +14 1 0 0 18 27.78

14 RITZ Nicolas F 5 6 9 15 6 +15 1 0 0 25 24.00

15 DUSSEAU Kevin D 5 4 4 2 +12 0 1 0 37 1081

16 CHAKIACHVILI Florian D 5 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00

17 BARBERO Victor F 5 3 4 7 4  +8 0 0 0 20 15.00

18 BERTHON Eliot F 5 7 8 15 2 +14 0 0 1 19 36.84

19 GABORIT Robin F 5 7 6 13 12 +11 1 2 0 24 2917

20 YLONEN Sebastian GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

21 VALIER Peter F 5 2 3 5 6 +5 0 0 0 13 15.38

22 BURGERT Julien F 5 2 2 4 2 +6 0 1 0 9 2222

23 CLAIREAUX Valentin F 5 3 4 7 6 +7 1 1 0 22 1364

24 GUTIERREZ Romain F 5 3 6 9 4 +16 0 1 0 19 15.79

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BERTEIN Leo 5 5 2 119:59 40.00 2 25 27 92.59 1.00 120

20 YLONEN Sebastian 5 5 3 180:00 60.00 2 40 42 9524  0.67 130

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2390FRA_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 19 DEC 2010 18:36 GMT+2
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WORLD U20
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ESTONIA
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics
No Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 13

ISL - Iceland

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 ELIASSON Ingolfur D 5 0 0 0 0 -3 0O 0 0 7 0.00
4 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D 5 0 1 1 16 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00
7 PALSSON Robert D 5 0 1 1 6 -7 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 INGASON Arnar F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 OMARSSON Tomas F 5 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 7 14.29

11 LEIFSSON Hilmar D 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

12 GUNNLAUGSSON Kristjan F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 SIGURDARSON Matthias F 5 1 0 1 6 -3 0 0 0 15 6.67

14 SIGURDSSON Gunnar F 5 0 2 2 0 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00

15 BJORNSSON Olafur F 5 3 1 4 2 +1 0 0 0 13 23.08

16 LEIFSSON Johann F 5 1 0 1 0 -6 0 0 0 5 20.00

17 SIGURDARSON Bjorn F 5 2 1 3 2 =2 0 1 0 8 2500

18 INGASON Steindor D 5 0 O 0 2 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 BERGMANN Brynjar F 5 2 0 2 2 -2 0 0 0 14 1429

20 JOHANNSSON Daniel GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ORRASON Aron F 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 SVERRISSON Andri F 4 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00

23 ARNASON Carl D 5 0 O 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 SIGHVATSSON Sigursteinn D 5 0 1 1 6 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BJORNSSON Aevar 5 5 5 299:35 100.00 23 223 246 90.65 4.61 014

20 JOHANNSSON Daniel 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV Il Group A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 19 DEC 2010
Including Game 14

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DELIL Rowan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KNOREN Remco D 5 0 1 1 2 +2 0 0 0 1 000
3 van RIJSWIJK Michael D 5 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 OVERWEG Mike D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
5 METE Deniz F 5 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00
6 JONKERS Rico D 5 0 O 0 16 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 MERK Quincy F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00
9 VERSCHUREN Mike F 5 1 3 4 2 +1 0 1 0 12 8.33

10 van de VELDEN Dax D 5 3 2 5 14 -1 0 2 0 13 23.08

11 HEUTMEKERS Luca F 5 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 6 16.67

12 VINK Bart D 5 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 10 10.00

13 SMID Jurryt F 5 2 4 6 4 -2 1 1 0 19 10.53

14 MARX Tom F 5 2 1 3 0 -1 1 0 0 7 2857

17 BASTINGS Mickey F 5 1 3 4 0o -1 0 1 0 14 7.14

18 LEENDERS Olivier F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 16 0.00

19 POHLMAN Calvin F 5 3 3 6 16 0 0 0 0 16 18.75

21 BREKELMANS Maarten F 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 7 0.00

22 HOUKES Levi F 5 3 2 5 16 -2 1 2 0 18 16.67

24 RAS Tony F 5 1 1 2 8 -1 0 0 0 12 833

25 NOORTMAN Edward GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 DELIL Rowan 5 5 3 74:.00 24.26 4 47 51 92.16 3.24 001

25 NOORTMAN Edward 5 5 5 231:00 75.74 12 89 101 88.12 3.12 031

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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